Gympie Saturday 24 June, 2017

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 GYMPIE TENNIS CLUB Class B Handicap

1030 metres $8000

01 Laudable Lemon(Barry Gill) Ms Tasha

Chambers

03 Craiglea Mission(Krystle Jason Missen

Johnston)
04  Custody(Kerry Munce)
05  Chili Dipper(Kaye Hill)

Jason Hoopert
Shaun Bayliss

06 Clandestine Affair(Lyn Paton) Ms Sheree
Drake

07 Sandy Straits(Barry Gill) Ms Cecily
Eaton

08 Crazy As Zou(Daiki Chujo) Alannah
Badger

09 Current Figures(Ben Robinson) Ms Montanna
Savva

12 Mentobe(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Gemma
Steele

13 (EM)Cutting Jet(Dennis
Heinemann)
14 (EM)Galaxy Quest(Bill Wormer)

Bridget Rooney

Ms Kelly Gates

GYMPIE RSL SOCIAL BOWLS Maiden Plate

1170 metres $7000
01 Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas) Alannah
Badger
02 Red Forever(Greg Cornish) Ms Sheree
Drake
03 Life Be in It(Mary Hassam) Ms Cecily
Eaton
04 Ready to Rumble(Ben Robinson) Ms Montanna
Savva
05 Honey Babe(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Gemma
Steele
06 Hotbot(Billy & Dale Healey) Ms Tasha
Chambers

07 My Kinda Woman(Dennis
Heinemann)

08 Shada Paree(Bob Murray)
09 Purslane(Kerry Munce)

Ms Kelly Gates

Shaun Bayliss
Jason Hoopert

3 GYMPIE RSLA SUB BRANCH OPEN Handicap

01:30PM
1 60.0

2 575

8 57.5
6 56.5
56.5

3 55.0

5 55.0

7 55.0

11 55.0

10 55.0

9 55.0

02:15PM

8 58.5

3 585

5 58.0

6 58.0

9 56.5

4 56.5

7 56.5

56.5
2 56.0

1170 metres $8000
01 Klammer(Glenn Richardson)

02 Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Munce)
03  Fire Within(Greg Grainger)

Bridget Rooney
Jason Hoopert
Ms Kelly Gates

04 Louppy Bend(Michael Mawn) Ms Cecily
Eaton

05 Mah Baker(Darryl Gardiner) Alannah
Badger

06 Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Ms Gemma
Anderson) Steele

Sheree Drake
Jason Missen

07 Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)
08 Legazpi(Kerry Munce)

STEERS STEAKHOUSE QTIS BenchMark 55 Handicap

1170 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

Bridget Rooney
Shaun Bayliss

01 Revelio(Glenn Richardson)
03 Like My Brother(Bob Murray)

04  Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Gemma
Steele
05 Saurimo(Kerry Munce) Jason Hoopert
06 Chayse 'n' Mason(Barry Gill) Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Montanna

07  Flying Envy(Bob Murray)
08 BOXER(Tony Hess)

Savva

10  Craiglea Mercedes(Krystle Alannah
Johnston) Badger

11  Sharp Bijou(Greg Cornish) Ms Sheree
Drake

13 (EM)Your Say(Barry Gill) Ms Tasha
Chambers

14 (EM)Wild Element(Cherie Vick) Jason Missen

RSL CLUB CUP BenchMark 65 Handicap
1470 metres $10000

01 Unbowed(Pat Duff)
02 Clouds(Lindsay Anderson)

Bridget Rooney

Ms Gemma
Steele

Shaun Bayliss
Ms Kelly Gates

03 TIVERTON(Bob Murray)

04 Leaps And Bounds(Darryl
Gardiner)

05 Verscent(Kerry Munce) Jason Hoopert

03:00PM

8

4
5
1

)}

03:45PM

15

14

13

10

04:30PM

w

62.0
59.0
58.0
57.0

55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

62.0
60.5
59.0

58.5
58.0

58.0
57.5

57.5

57.0

56.5

55.5

60.5
59.0

55.5
55.0

55.0

06 Gas Burner(Barry Gill) Ms Cecily 5 55.0
Eaton

07 Clangoranda(Greg Cornish) Ms Sheree 1 55.0
Drake




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




