Gympie Saturday 24 June, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

			sneets. R	acing Qi	ueensiand with accept no respor	isibility for errors	s that mistak	eniy o	ccur.		
1 GYMPIE TENNIS CLUB Class B Handicap				117	70 metres \$8000		03:00PM	06	Gas Burner(Barry Gill)	Ms Cecily	5 55.0
1030 metres \$8000		01:30PM	01	Klammer(Glenn Richardson)	Bridget Rooney	8 62.0			Eaton		
01	Laudable Lemon(Barry Gill)	Ms Tasha	1 60.0	02	Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	4 59.0	07	Clangoranda(Greg Cornish)	Ms Sheree	1 55.0
		Chambers		03	Fire Within(Greg Grainger)	Ms Kelly Gates	5 58.0			Drake	
03	Craiglea Mission(Krystle Johnston)	Jason Missen	2 57.5	04	Louppy Bend(Michael Mawn)	Ms Cecily Eaton	1 57.0				
04	Custody(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	8 57.5	05	Mah Baker(Darryl Gardiner)	Alannah	3 55.0				
05	Chili Dipper(Kaye Hill)	Shaun Bayliss	6 56.5			Badger					
06	Clandestine Affair(Lyn Paton)	Ms Sheree Drake	4 56.5	06	Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Anderson)	Ms Gemma Steele	7 55.0				
07	Sandy Straits(Barry Gill)	Ms Cecily	3 55.0	07	Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)	Sheree Drake	2 55.0				
		Eaton		80	Legazpi(Kerry Munce)	Jason Missen	6 55.0				
80	Crazy As Zou(Daiki Chujo)	Alannah	5 55.0	4 CT	ERS STEAKHOUSE QTIS Bench	lauk FF Handisa	_				
00	C 15 (D D1;)	Badger	7 550		70 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non		р 03:45PM				
09	Current Figures(Ben Robinson)	Ms Montanna Savva	7 55.0		• , ,	•					
12	Mentobe(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Gemma	11 55.0	01	Revelio(Glenn Richardson)	Bridget Rooney	9 62.0				
12	Mentobe(Malcolli Balley)	Steele	11 55.0	03	Like My Brother(Bob Murray)	Shaun Bayliss	6 60.5				
13	(EM)Cutting Jet(Dennis Heinemann)	Bridget Rooney	10 55.0	04	Kuramos(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Gemma Steele	1 59.0				
14	(EM)Galaxy Quest(Bill Wormer)	Ms Kelly Gates	9 55.0	05	Saurimo(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	4 58.5				
	(En ryadian) Quasi(Em rrama)	Tio reny dates	3 3310	06	Chayse 'n' Mason(Barry Gill)	Ms Cecily Eaton	15 58.0				
2 GYMPIE RSL SOCIAL BOWLS Maiden Plate			07	Flying Envy(Bob Murray)	Ms Kelly Gates	14 58.0					
1170 metres \$7000		02:15PM		BOXER(Tony Hess)	•	2 57.5					
01	Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)	Alannah Badger	8 58.5	08	, , ,	Ms Montanna Savva					
02	Red Forever(Greg Cornish)	Ms Sheree Drake	3 58.5	10	Craiglea Mercedes(Krystle Johnston)	Alannah Badger	13 57.5				
03	Life Be in It(Mary Hassam)	Ms Cecily Eaton	5 58.0	11	Sharp Bijou(Greg Cornish)	Ms Sheree Drake	8 57.0				
04	Ready to Rumble(Ben Robinson)	Ms Montanna Savva	6 58.0	13	(EM)Your Say(Barry Gill)	Ms Tasha Chambers	5 56.5				
05	Honey Babe(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Gemma	9 56.5	14	(EM)Wild Element(Cherie Vick)	Jason Missen	10 55.5				
0.0	Hathat/Bills O Dala Haalas	Steele	4 56 5	5 RSI	CLUB CUP BenchMark 65 Hand	icap					
06	Hotbot(Billy & Dale Healey)	Ms Tasha Chambers	4 56.5	147	70 metres \$10000		04:30PM				
07	My Kinda Woman(Dennis Heinemann)	Ms Kelly Gates	7 56.5	01 02	Unbowed(Pat Duff) Clouds(Lindsay Anderson)	Bridget Rooney Ms Gemma	2 60.5 6 59.0				
08	Shada Paree(Bob Murray)	Shaun Bayliss	1 56.5			Steele					
09	Purslane(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	2 56.0	03	TIVERTON(Bob Murray)	Shaun Bayliss	7 55.5				
3 GYMPIE RSLA SUB BRANCH OPEN Handicap			2 30.0	04	Leaps And Bounds(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Kelly Gates	3 55.0				
				05	Verscent(Kerry Munce)	Jason Hoopert	4 55.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.